
ASSA M E I,I.ICTRIC ITY G RI D CORPORA'TION I,I M ITIiT)
OI:[]l('t: OI t'lll: I)lrl'tIIY (il:Nl:RAt. MANA(lllR

l'& I ( lR('1.1,. AI:(;( t.. NOR l'll l.AKIIIMPtjR.
Sunaranr Saikia Path, Nakari-78700 I

Emai I : dguttc.nofthlakhimpur@aegcl.co. in

(A) Basic Details

Name of Work

Work Type

Tender Inviting Authority

N o. A EGC L/DC M/TTC NLP lT -3 I 2023 -24 I 45 Date:09.02.2024

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

AEGCL/DGM/TTC/I{LP IT -3 12023 -24 I 45 Date:09.02.2024

l. Construction of approach road of 132 kV GSS, AEGCL,
Dhemaji.

2, Laying of semi-dense bituminous concrete on existing colony and
GSS roads of l32kV GSS, Dhemaji.

Civil Works

AEGCL

Designation Address The Deputy General Manager, T&T Circle, AEGCL, North Lakhimpur-
787001, Assam.

Tcnder Amount Rs. 17,54,195.00 (including of all taxes)

11.00 Hrs. of 10.02.2024

Submission Start Date
Tender End Date
Tender Opening Date 12.00 Hrs. of 20.03.2024

Interested bidder may kindly refer AEGCL's official website www.aescl.co.in and

httrl : //assamtenders.sov.in for detailed Bid Documents.

In casc. thc date of receiving and opening of Tenders is declared Holiday/Strike or Bandh, then the same

riill bc rcccirccl ancl opcnecl on the next working dav.'l'he r,rndersigned reserves the right to accept or

rc-ject any'or all tender(s) w'ithout assigning an)' reasons thereof.

Yours faithfully,

M em o No : A EGC L/DG M/TTC INLP lT -3 I 2023 -24 l . h 5.(. *.. t)
Copy to:

Deputlz o.n.S#u*.,
T&T Circle" AECCL

North Lakhimpur.

Date.. .99:.0.%.?&.\.

l. I'he ('hiel'Cencral Manager. (O&M). tlAR. AEGCI-. Bijulee Blrawan. Ghy-01-for favour of your kind
in lirrnrat iorr.

2. 'l'he General Manager, UAZ, AI'.CiCL. DibrLrgarh- fbr favour of your kind information.

(B) Critical Details

12.00 Hrs. of 10.02.2024
14.00 Hrs. of 18.03.2024

Head Office: Office of the Managing Director, I't Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01
CIN: U40l0l A52003SCC007238 GSTIN: I 8AAFCA4913J9Z3

P I I ON I : : 03 6 I -2 7 :l 9 5 2 0 W eb : wryry. 4eg9_l.co_..1 n
,1ilil:','

.iiiil'r'wA

Tender Start Date



ASSAM 1]I,EC'I'R ICIT'I' (; RI I) CORPORATION LIMITET)
Ot:trlCt: Ol lllt: Dt:l'}tll'Y GLTNIIRAl- MANAGITR

T&T CIRCLE. AEGCL, NORTH LAKHIMPUR,

Sunaram Saikia Path, Nakari-78700 I

Ernai I : dgmttc.northlakhimpur@aegcl.co. in

'' 
frl.

:rti t l

3. I-l- Cell. o/o rhe MD, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-for publication in official website of

AEGCL.

4. pR Cell, O/o the MD, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-for publication in newspapers'

5. fhe Assistant General Manager, T&T Division, AEGCL, Dhemaji-for his information and display at the office

notice board.

6. Notice board.

Deputy o"$frunu*",.
T&T Circle. AEGCL

North Lakhimpur.

Ilead Office: Oftrce olthe Managing Director. l" Floor Biiulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01
CIN: tJ40 I 0 I AS2003S(1C007238 (iS'l-lN: I 8AAFCA4913J97.3

PI ION t: : 036 I -2739520 Web: ryr,lr_w.aegcl.co. in

.r*H11.,!t
'..4lilJ..ii

wA
"ffi.

ll:,iiiii."l:!:ri"rl'iNl.:il}Ii.ilifi lsi.


